O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

AL WODNDN-=-

Stand:

Mannschaft

Bulls Markersdorf
DC Berzi

SOKO Darts
Dartclub Lobau lll

Botana Pitbulls

27.02.2024

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2024 LIGA B2

Teiln. Punkte
1 3
1 3
1 2
1 1
1 0

Spiele

O © 0 M

Diff.

OCON®

28
23
23
19

18

Satze

18
22
19
23

28

Bemerkung



